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Men / 8T / 11-12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Braunton8000
Black Hills

0.900 0.100 0.1000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.300 9.2009.2007.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.700 9.6009.300 9.3007.400 51.900
Place: 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Troy Jenkins8001
Black Hills

0.900 0.100 0.1000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.500 8.3009.4008.1007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 8.200 9.7009.500 8.4007.600 51.400
Place: 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 4 / 6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaeland Leman4040
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.300 0.800 1.4001.5000.1001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 9.1009.6008.2009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 8.300 9.55011.100 10.50010.250 60.700
Place: 1 5 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Tirth Gohel4029
Black Hills

0.100 0.600 1.3001.4000.8000.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.400 8.9008.7009.2009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.000 9.45010.100 10.20010.000 60.350
Place: 2 1 3 5 3 4* 2 

2 

Nicolas Gulizia4098
SGA (Columbia City)

0.300 0.800 1.2001.3000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.550 9.0009.5008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.100 9.50010.800 10.20010.350 59.850
Place: 4 4 2 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Hiroshi Johnson4052
Emerald City

0.300 0.700 1.3001.2001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.800 8.8008.2008.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.900 9.8009.400 10.1009.500 59.200
Place: 3 2 10 1 6T 7 4 

4 

Jackson Mayor4033
Cascade Elite

0.300 0.700 1.4001.3000.7001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 9.0007.6008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.200 9.6008.900 10.4009.700 57.600
Place: 5 3 11T 2 4T 2 5 

5 

Luke Jacobsen4097
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 1.3001.1000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.9008.6007.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 7.900 9.2009.700 10.2009.100 55.400
Place: 7 6 5T 7 10T 4* 6 

6 

Cole Daniels4092
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.800 1.3000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 9.0009.0007.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.300 9.0009.800 10.3009.700 54.600
Place: 10 10 4 9 4T 3 7 

7 

Zane Wagner4065
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 1.3000.8000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.800 8.4008.7007.5007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.600 8.9009.500 9.7009.300 53.200
Place: 14T 8 8T 10 8T 8 8 

8 

Michael Kima4070
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 0.5000.8000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.600 7.8008.8007.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.700 8.6009.600 8.3009.300 52.700
Place: 8 7 7 11* 8T 11 9 

9 

Aidan Prell4060
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 1.2001.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.000 8.4008.4006.9008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.000 8.6009.500 9.6009.500 52.600
Place: 11* 11 8T 11* 6T 9 10 

10 
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Joseph Marsh4095
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 1.2001.3000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.000 7.8008.4006.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 6.300 8.6009.700 9.0008.500 50.500
Place: 11T 15 5T 11* 14* 10 11 

11 

Garner Pelton4093
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 0.5000.6000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 7.1008.2007.2008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.400 9.1008.800 7.6009.000 50.300
Place: 11* 9 13T 8 12 13T 12 

12 

Stephen Owsinski4027
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 0.5000.1000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.900 6.0008.8006.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 6.900 9.4008.900 6.5008.400 49.500
Place: 6 12* 11T 6 16 15T 13 

13 

C.J. Kima4066
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.500 0.7000.6000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.100 7.5008.1006.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 6.100 8.2008.700 8.2008.600 48.800
Place: 9 17 15 15 13 12 14 

14 

Lukas Talius4056
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 0.1000.8000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.400 6.4008.0006.8007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 6.900 8.3008.800 6.5009.100 47.700
Place: 16 12* 13T 14 10T 15T 15 

15 

Logan Snodgrass4096
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 0.1000.5000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.000 7.5007.8006.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 6.200 8.1008.300 7.6008.500 46.500
Place: 17 16 16 16 14* 13T 16 

16 

Tristan Pierce4064
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 1.0000.6000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.800 5.5006.8006.5008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 6.600 8.0007.400 6.5008.300 45.000
Place: 14T 14 17 17 17 15T 17 

17 
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Adam Knight4015
Black Hills

0.100 0.900 1.7001.3001.3001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.600 9.5009.0009.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.700 9.40010.300 11.20010.500 62.800
Place: 2* 1 9* 11* 1 1 1 

1 

Jonathan Steinfeld4022
Black Hills

0.300 0.700 1.4001.4001.2001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.600 9.1009.0009.2009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.400 9.80010.400 10.50010.300 62.100
Place: 2* 2 3* 1 5T 7* 2 

2 

Ethan Peterson4039
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.300 0.700 1.4001.1000.7001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.500 9.5009.2009.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.900 9.75010.300 10.90010.200 61.550
Place: 5 7 9T 2 7 4 3 

3 

Eli Vitor4019
Black Hills

0.300 0.600 1.3001.0000.6001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.500 8.8009.6008.7009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.300 9.55010.600 10.10010.100 60.350
Place: 2* 12T 1T 8 8* 17 4 

4 

Jack Sieckhaus4094
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 1.5001.2000.7000.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.400 9.5009.2009.0009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.700 8.90010.400 11.00010.100 60.300
Place: 7T 9 3T 26* 8* 3 5 

5 

Jaxon Baumann4021
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 1.3000.8001.3001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.650 8.5009.4009.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 10.300 9.00010.200 9.80010.350 59.950
Place: 6 3 12T 24* 4 22* 6 

6 

Benjamin Leonardo4091
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.800 1.5001.3000.3001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 9.6008.9008.2009.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 8.500 9.20010.200 11.10010.000 59.800
Place: 1 26T 12T 17* 12* 2 7T

7T

Sam Lunder4038
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.600 1.4001.1001.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.400 9.3009.5008.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.800 9.50010.600 10.70010.000 59.800
Place: 22T 8 1T 9 12T 6 7T

7T

Jason Naydenov4080
Naydenov

0.300 0.800 1.4000.2001.1001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.425 9.500 9.4009.5008.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.200 9.7259.700 10.80010.300 59.725
Place: 9T 14 21T 3 5T 5 9 

9 

Dmitriy Vostrikov4061
Metropolitan

0.100 0.700 1.2001.4001.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 9.2009.0008.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.000 9.30010.400 10.4009.900 59.500
Place: 15* 6 3* 15T 21* 9T 10 

10 
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Campbell Muth4086
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.500 1.4001.3000.7000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.500 9.0008.8008.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.400 9.10010.100 10.40010.000 58.900
Place: 11 10T 14T 20* 12* 9T 11 

11 

Eli Huntington4105
VEGA

0.100 0.700 1.4001.4001.0001.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.200 9.1008.7008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.400 8.70010.100 10.5009.900 58.800
Place: 7T 10T 14T 33* 21* 7* 12 

12 

Jeremiah West4006
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.900 1.3001.3000.6000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 9.0009.1008.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.000 8.80010.400 10.30010.400 58.600
Place: 13 16T 3* 29* 2T 11 13T

13T

Matt Tang4037
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.800 1.4001.3001.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.600 7.6009.1009.1009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.200 9.10010.400 9.00010.400 58.600
Place: 15T 4 3* 20* 2T 35 13T

13T

Judah Hirschman4035
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.700 1.1001.3001.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.400 8.8009.1009.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 10.100 8.40010.400 9.90010.100 58.000
Place: 28* 5 3* 40 8* 19T 15 

15 

Laird Revoir4076
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.600 1.2001.3000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.100 8.5008.7008.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.800 9.40010.000 9.7009.700 57.100
Place: 15* 20T 16T 11* 31T 26* 16 

16 

Joey Jacroux4055
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.3000.6000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.9009.1008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.000 8.8009.700 10.2009.900 56.900
Place: 21 16T 21T 29* 21* 12* 17 

17 

Thomas Kay4041
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.3001.3000.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.9009.0007.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 7.300 8.80010.300 10.20010.000 56.600
Place: 9T 41 9* 29* 12* 12* 18T

18T

Maxim Kiianitsa4088
SGA (Ballard)

0.300 0.600 1.3001.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 8.6008.5008.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.400 9.4009.600 9.90010.100 56.600
Place: 22* 28* 24T 11T 8* 19* 18T

18T

Blaise McBee4104
VEGA

0.100 0.800 1.2001.1000.1000.600Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.200 8.6008.1008.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.500 9.6509.200 9.80010.000 56.550
Place: 18T 26T 34T 5 12* 22* 20 

20 
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Samuel Flaherty4026
Black Hills

0.300 0.700 1.3000.8000.1000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.5008.8007.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.900 9.7009.600 9.8009.900 56.500
Place: 14 35 24T 4 21* 22* 21T

21T

Jacob Elkins4034
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.500 1.3001.2001.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.500 8.4008.7008.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.300 8.5009.900 9.70010.000 56.500
Place: 28* 12T 18T 39 12* 26T 21T

21T

Mason Alexander4057
Emerald City

0.100 0.500 1.1000.8000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.200 8.4009.1009.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.100 9.1509.900 9.5009.700 56.150
Place: 36* 15 18T 19 31T 31T 23 

23 

Tommy Goodham4014
Bainbridge Island

0.300 0.800 1.3001.3001.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.6008.1007.9008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.000 9.3009.400 9.9009.700 56.100
Place: 36T 16T 27* 15T 31T 19* 24 

24 

Benjamin Berger4031
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.600 1.3001.2000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.900 8.3008.5008.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.600 9.6009.700 9.6009.500 56.000
Place: 33 23* 21T 6T 35T 29T 25 

25 

Garrett Grindle4079
Naydenov

0.100 0.500 1.3000.6001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 8.9008.7007.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.800 8.9009.300 10.2009.500 55.900
Place: 22* 20T 32T 26* 35T 12* 26 

26 

Dashiell Gann4010
Bainbridge Island

0.100 0.900 1.4001.3000.3000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.900 8.8008.1008.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.000 8.1009.400 10.2009.800 55.600
Place: 28T 16T 27* 43 26T 12* 27T

27T

Liam Wall4023
Black Hills

0.100 0.300 1.2001.3000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 8.6008.0008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.600 9.2009.300 9.8009.800 55.600
Place: 34T 23* 32T 17* 26T 22* 27T

27T

Conner Hughes4067
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.700 1.2001.3000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 8.5008.6007.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.000 8.9009.900 9.7009.800 55.500
Place: 22* 34 18T 26* 26* 26* 29 

29 

Charles Rogan4044
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.1000.6000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 8.5008.6008.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.800 9.1009.200 9.6009.800 55.300
Place: 36* 20T 34T 20* 26* 29T 30 

30 
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Jacob Leiter4053
Emerald City

0.300 0.500 0.7000.6000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 8.4008.8008.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.100 9.6009.400 9.1009.400 55.000
Place: 18T 32* 27T 6T 37 34 31T

31T

Tyler Blumenthal4099
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.700 1.4000.6000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.300 8.8007.9008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.400 8.7008.500 10.20010.000 55.000
Place: 22T 28* 42T 33* 12* 12* 31T

31T

Ty Mitton4050
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.2001.3000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 8.2008.1007.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 7.400 9.4009.400 9.4009.900 54.600
Place: 28T 40 27* 11* 21T 33 33 

33 

Nicholas Isabelli4058
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 0.2000.8000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.200 8.3007.9008.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.100 9.4508.700 8.50010.000 53.850
Place: 28T 32* 39T 10 12* 40 34 

34 

Noah Knight4025
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.5000.6000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.300 8.1009.0007.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.600 8.8009.600 8.60010.000 53.800
Place: 22* 37T 24T 29* 12* 38T 35 

35 

Ollie Cheng4059
Emerald City

0.100 0.500 0.5000.5000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.300 8.2008.1007.5009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 7.600 9.0008.600 8.7009.800 53.100
Place: 18T 37* 41 24* 26T 37 36 

36 

Isaiah Nason4062
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 0.7001.1000.1000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 7.0008.9007.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 7.600 9.10010.000 7.7008.400 52.600
Place: 12 37* 16T 20* 42* 43* 37T

37T

Matt Logston4069
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.500 1.2001.1000.3000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.500 8.3007.6008.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.300 8.6008.700 9.5009.000 52.600
Place: 40 30 39T 37* 39 31T 37T

37T

Fletcher Lohrentz4032
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.500 1.2001.0000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.700 7.7008.4008.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 8.200 8.7009.400 8.9009.200 52.500
Place: 42* 31 27T 33* 38 36 39 

39 

Alex Rodriguez4016
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 1.3000.6000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.400 8.7008.2007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.700 8.0008.800 10.0008.900 52.300
Place: 34T 36 36* 44 40 18 40 

40 
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Finn Jacobsen4087
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.500 1.1000.6000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.100 7.5008.2007.1008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.200 8.6008.800 8.6009.600 51.000
Place: 41 42 36* 37* 34 38T 41 

41 

Andre Pieters4090
SGA (Columbia City)

0.100 0.500 0.2000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.000 7.8007.7008.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.600 8.2008.500 8.0008.500 50.600
Place: 36* 23T 42* 41* 41 42 42 

42 

Riley Wilson4072
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.500 0.2000.6000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.900 7.9008.2006.5008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 6.600 8.7008.800 8.1008.400 48.700
Place: 42* 44 36* 33* 42* 41 43 

43 

Ty Frigaard4073
Mid Columbia

0.100 0.500 0.7000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.600 7.0007.7006.6007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 6.800 8.2008.500 7.7008.100 47.100
Place: 44 43 42* 41* 44 43* 44 

44 
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Bradley Stroud4002
Auburn Gymnastics

0.300 0.800 1.7001.3001.1001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.700 9.6009.2508.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.900 9.50010.550 11.30010.500 62.750
Place: 2 4 2 10* 1 1 1 

1 

Zach Lerner4030
Black Hills

0.500 0.800 1.3001.4000.4001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.400 9.2009.6009.4009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.800 10.00011.000 10.50010.200 62.400
Place: 3 5 1 1 5 8* 2 

2 

Jesse St.Onge4001
360 Gymnastics

0.300 0.700 1.5001.4001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.600 9.4008.9508.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.100 9.50010.350 10.90010.300 61.750
Place: 4T 3 6 10* 4 3* 3 

3 

Owen Scheer4013
Bainbridge Island

0.100 1.000 1.5001.4001.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.375 9.450 9.3008.9009.3009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.500 9.47510.300 10.80010.450 61.725
Place: 7 1 7 12 2 5 4 

4 

Eden Dona4102
Spokane Gymnastics

0.300 0.600 1.5000.8000.7001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.500 9.4009.1008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.600 9.6009.900 10.90010.100 60.700
Place: 4T 7 12* 7 7* 3* 5 

5 

Owen Huntington4106
VEGA

0.300 0.700 1.3001.3001.1001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.900 9.0008.8008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.700 9.85010.100 10.3009.600 59.550
Place: 9 6 8* 2 20* 14T 6 

6 

Aron Reid4100
Spokane Gymnastics

0.300 0.700 1.5001.3000.6001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.400 9.5008.8007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 8.300 9.65010.100 11.00010.100 59.250
Place: 8 18 8* 6 7* 2 7 

7 

Cameron Anderson4003
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.4001.3000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 9.2009.1009.1008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.300 9.00010.400 10.6009.900 58.700
Place: 12T 9 4* 23* 12 7 8 

8 

Jack Ekstrand4011
Bainbridge Island

0.100 0.500 1.3001.3001.0001.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.500 9.1008.3008.1008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.100 9.2509.600 10.40010.000 58.650
Place: 6 12 18 17 11 11* 9 

9 

Isaac Olson4005
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.2001.3000.2001.900Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.650 8.3008.4008.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 8.800 8.5009.700 9.50010.150 57.850
Place: 1 14T 16T 29* 6 23T 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cole Mauch4084
Rising Stars

0.100 0.600 0.9001.3000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 9.4008.8008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.900 9.30010.100 10.30010.100 57.800
Place: 18T 13 8* 16 7* 14T 11 

11 

Jacob Elder4020
Black Hills

0.300 0.800 1.3000.8000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.425 9.600 9.1009.2007.1009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 7.300 9.72510.000 10.40010.400 57.725
Place: 10 27* 11 4 3 11* 12 

12 

Aidan Cretarolo4008
Bainbridge Island

0.300 0.600 1.4001.3000.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.200 9.1008.2009.3008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.500 9.8009.500 10.5008.800 57.200
Place: 18T 8 19* 3 31 8T 13 

13 

Ben Fletcher4101
Spokane Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.4001.4000.1000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.100 9.3009.1008.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.600 8.90010.500 10.7009.600 57.100
Place: 21T 16 3 26 20* 6 14 

14 

Isaiah Gemmin4074
Mile High

0.100 0.500 1.1000.8000.1000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.7009.1008.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.800 9.1009.900 9.8009.500 56.800
Place: 11 14T 12* 21* 24* 19* 15 

15 

Elijah West4004
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.600 1.3000.6001.3000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.200 8.3008.6009.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 10.400 8.8009.200 9.6009.800 56.300
Place: 26* 2 24 27 13T 21* 16 

16 

Mace Korytko4012
Bainbridge Island

0.300 0.700 1.3001.1000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 8.2008.4009.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 9.200 9.4509.500 9.5009.800 56.050
Place: 24T 10T 19T 13 13* 23T 17 

17 

Tristan Cienfuegos4081
Naydenov

0.100 0.500 1.3001.3000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.200 9.2009.1005.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 6.000 9.55010.400 10.5009.700 55.450
Place: 15 31 4* 9 18T 8* 18T

18T

Braydon Schwendtke4043
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.3001.1000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.000 8.9008.0007.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 7.900 9.1509.100 10.2009.700 55.450
Place: 14 21 25 20 18T 16 18T

18T

Charlie Dilorio-Triesch4009
Bainbridge Island

0.100 0.500 1.1000.8000.7000.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.2008.2008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.200 9.1009.000 9.3009.500 55.300
Place: 16T 10T 26T 21* 24* 25T 20 

20 
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Peter Kearney4089
SGA (Ballard)

0.100 0.700 1.3000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 9.1009.0007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.800 9.0009.800 10.4009.500 55.200
Place: 23 22 14T 23* 24* 11* 21 

21 

Nico Sayed4049
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.1001.3000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.300 8.7008.5007.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.500 9.0009.800 9.8009.800 54.800
Place: 20 23T 14T 23* 13* 19* 22T

22T

Ivan Shur4047
Eastside Gymnastics

0.300 0.500 1.2001.2000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 7.9008.5007.9009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.000 9.2009.700 9.1009.600 54.800
Place: 16T 19T 16T 18T 20* 27 22T

22T

Marshall Lobet4048
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.3000.8000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.400 8.6007.9007.3008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.500 9.2008.700 9.90010.100 53.900
Place: 26* 23* 30 18T 7* 18 24 

24 

Anthony Braude4042
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.7000.8000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.900 8.6008.5007.3009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.500 8.5009.300 9.3009.600 53.700
Place: 12T 23* 22T 29* 20* 25T 25 

25 

Alex Knight4000
360 Gymnastics

0.300 0.500 1.3001.1000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.900 8.8007.9006.9008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 7.000 9.3509.000 10.1009.400 53.450
Place: 24T 29* 26T 15 28* 17 26 

26 

Donald Hillis4078
Naydenov

0.300 0.500 1.3000.2000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.3008.4006.9008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.000 9.7008.600 9.6009.800 53.100
Place: 28 29* 31 5 13* 21* 27 

27 

Calvin Tomsic4083
Rising Stars

0.100 0.500 0.2001.3000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 8.5008.0007.8008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.000 9.4009.300 8.7009.400 53.000
Place: 29* 19T 22T 14 28* 28 28 

28 

Hunter Jakubek4046
Eastside Gymnastics

0.300 0.700 0.1001.3000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.275 8.800 8.0008.2007.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.400 9.5759.500 8.1009.500 52.275
Place: 29* 26 19* 8 24* 30 29 

29 

Arshawn Ghorbani4018
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.1000.6000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.100 7.6008.3008.2008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.400 8.6008.900 7.7009.800 52.200
Place: 21T 17 28T 28 13* 31 30 

30 
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Mykael Kempke4024
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 0.1000.8000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.400 8.1008.1007.1007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 7.300 8.2008.900 8.2008.900 49.500
Place: 31 27* 28T 31 30 29 31 

31 
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Men / 4 / 11+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preston Anderson4007
Auburn Gymnastics

0.300 0.700 1.4001.4000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.500 8.8008.9008.2009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 8.300 9.70010.300 10.20010.200 58.500
Place: 2 4* 3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ari Vitor4017
Black Hills

0.300 0.700 1.3000.8000.1001.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 8.3009.1008.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.800 9.5009.900 9.6009.700 57.800
Place: 1 1 6 3 7 6 2 

2 

Wyatt Brickey4085
Rising Stars

0.300 0.700 1.3001.3000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.450 8.6009.1507.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.100 9.80010.450 9.90010.150 57.300
Place: 7T 6T 2 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Ronan Spannuth4075
Mile High

0.100 0.700 1.3000.8000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.400 8.4009.2008.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.100 8.70010.000 9.70010.100 56.300
Place: 3 6T 4T 8 3* 5 4 

4 

Anthony Marcello4103
Summit Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.9001.3000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.300 8.2009.3008.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.600 8.90010.600 9.10010.000 56.200
Place: 5T 3 1 7 5 7T 5 

5 

Dylan Barclay4051
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 0.9000.1000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 8.9009.1008.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.700 9.4009.200 9.80010.100 55.800
Place: 10 2 9 4 3* 4 6 

6 

Aidan Murphy-Bennett4082
Rising Stars

0.100 0.700 1.2001.0000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.7008.6007.8008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.000 9.3009.600 9.9009.800 55.300
Place: 9 8 7 5 6 2T 7 

7 

Sean Gosnell4063
Metropolitan

0.100 0.700 0.5000.7000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 8.4008.4008.2009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.300 9.0009.100 8.9009.500 54.300
Place: 4 4* 10 6 8 9 8 

8 

Robert Zaitsev4077
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.7001.3000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.500 8.4008.7007.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 7.500 8.30010.000 9.1009.200 53.100
Place: 5T 10 4T 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Harrison Lobet4045
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 0.1000.8000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.300 8.1008.5007.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.700 8.6009.300 8.2008.800 51.500
Place: 7T 9 8 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 188.675 32.300 31.400 32.000 29.525 31.250 32.200
11 1 1 1 3T

4030 Zach Lerner 10.900 10.00011.000 10.500
4015 Adam Knight 10.700 10.700 11.20010.500
4022 Jonathan Steinfeld 10.700 10.400 9.80010.400 10.500
4021 Jaxon Baumann 10.300 10.350
4019 Eli Vitor 10.600
4020 Jacob Elder 9.725 10.400

2 Auburn Gymnastics * 184.450 32.000 29.600 31.350 28.200 31.100 32.200
7T2 3 5 2 3T

4005 Isaac Olson 11.200
4002 Bradley Stroud 11.000 9.900 9.50010.550 11.30010.500
4007 Preston Anderson 9.800 9.700 10.200
4004 Elijah West 10.400
4003 Cameron Anderson 9.300 9.00010.400 10.600
4006 Jeremiah West 10.400 10.30010.400

3 SGA (Columbia City) * 180.450 30.900 27.400 31.400 27.900 30.450 32.400
124 7 3T 4T 2

4091 Benjamin Leonardo 10.800 9.20010.200 11.10010.000
4094 Jack Sieckhaus 10.200 9.700 10.400 11.00010.100
4098 Nicolas Gulizia 9.900 9.100 9.50010.800 10.350
4090 Andre Pieters 8.600
4097 Luke Jacobsen 9.200
4092 Cole Daniels 10.300

4 Cascade Elite * 180.200 28.500 30.100 31.400 28.700 30.500 31.000
510T 2 3T 3 8

4033 Jackson Mayor 9.800 9.600 10.400
4037 Matt Tang 9.500 10.200 10.400 10.400
4038 Sam Lunder 9.200 9.800 9.50010.600 10.70010.000
4035 Judah Hirschman 10.100 10.400 9.90010.100
4031 Benjamin Berger 9.600

5 Bainbridge Island * 178.975 29.700 29.200 29.400 28.725 30.250 31.700
45 4 10T 6 5

4011 Jack Ekstrand 10.300 9.600 10.40010.000
4013 Owen Scheer 10.200 10.500 9.47510.300 10.80010.450
4009 Charlie Dilorio-Triesch 9.200
4008 Aidan Cretarolo 9.500 9.8009.500 10.500
4012 Mace Korytko 9.200 9.450 9.800
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Dynamic Gymnastics * 178.850 31.500 25.500 31.700 28.100 30.450 31.600
113 11 2 4T 6

4040 Jaeland Leman 11.000 8.300 9.55011.100 10.50010.250
4039 Ethan Peterson 10.500 9.900 9.75010.300 10.90010.200
4041 Thomas Kay 10.000 7.300 8.80010.300 10.20010.000

7 Spokane Gymnastics * 177.050 29.500 26.500 30.500 28.150 29.800 32.600
107 8 6 9T 1

4102 Eden Dona 10.600 9.600 9.6009.900 10.90010.100
4100 Aron Reid 10.100 8.300 9.65010.100 11.00010.100
4101 Ben Fletcher 8.800 8.600 8.90010.500 10.7009.600

8 Emerald City * 175.250 29.300 28.000 29.000 28.850 30.000 30.100
38 5 13T 8 11T

4052 Hiroshi Johnson 10.500 9.900 9.8009.400 10.100
4053 Jacob Leiter 9.400 9.600
4059 Ollie Cheng 9.400
4057 Mason Alexander 9.100 9.900
4055 Joey Jacroux 9.000 9.700 10.2009.900
4058 Nicholas Isabelli 9.450 10.000
4051 Dylan Barclay 9.80010.100

9 VEGA * 174.900 29.600 27.600 29.400 28.200 29.500 30.600
7T6 6 10T 13 10

4105 Eli Huntington 10.200 9.400 8.70010.100 10.5009.900
4106 Owen Huntington 10.000 9.700 9.85010.100 10.3009.600
4104 Blaise McBee 9.400 8.500 9.6509.200 9.80010.000

10 Naydenov * 173.175 28.500 25.000 29.400 28.975 29.800 31.500
210T 12T 10T 9T 7

4080 Jason Naydenov 10.000 9.200 9.7259.700 10.80010.300
4081 Tristan Cienfuegos 9.300 9.55010.400 10.5009.700
4079 Garrett Grindle 9.200 8.800 9.300 10.200
4078 Donald Hillis 7.000 9.700 9.800

11 SGA (Ballard) * 170.800 27.800 25.600 29.500 27.500 29.700 30.700
1313 10 9 12 9

4086 Campbell Muth 9.900 9.400 9.10010.100 10.40010.000
4088 Maxim Kiianitsa 9.200 8.400 9.4009.600 9.90010.100
4089 Peter Kearney 8.700 7.800 9.0009.800 10.400
4087 Finn Jacobsen 9.600
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 Metropolitan * 170.600 28.800 25.900 29.900 27.400 28.900 29.700
149 9 8 14 14

4062 Isaiah Nason 9.800 9.10010.000
4061 Dmitriy Vostrikov 9.500 10.000 9.30010.400 10.4009.900
4063 Sean Gosnell 9.500 8.300 9.000 9.500
4065 Zane Wagner 7.600 9.500 9.700
4060 Aidan Prell 9.6009.500

13 Rising Stars * 170.500 26.700 25.000 30.150 28.500 30.050 30.100
615 12T 7 7 11T

4084 Cole Mauch 9.100 8.900 9.30010.100 10.30010.100
4085 Wyatt Brickey 8.900 8.100 9.80010.450 9.90010.150
4082 Aidan Murphy-Bennett 8.700 8.000 9.600 9.9009.800
4083 Calvin Tomsic 9.400

14 Eastside Gymnastics * 169.675 28.100 24.700 29.000 28.175 29.800 29.900
912 14 13T 9T 13

4042 Anthony Braude 9.500
4043 Braydon Schwendtke 9.400 7.900 10.200
4047 Ivan Shur 9.200 8.000 9.2009.700
4044 Charles Rogan 8.800 9.800
4049 Nico Sayed 9.800 9.800
4046 Hunter Jakubek 9.5759.500
4050 Ty Mitton 9.400 9.900
4048 Marshall Lobet 9.90010.100

15 Mid Columbia * 162.000 27.400 24.000 28.300 26.700 28.100 27.500
1514 15 15 15 15

4067 Conner Hughes 9.200 8.000 8.9009.900 9.7009.800
4070 Michael Kima 9.200 7.700 9.600 8.3009.300
4066 C.J. Kima 9.000
4069 Matt Logston 8.300 9.5009.000
4072 Riley Wilson 8.7008.800
4068 Levi Saba 9.100

16 360 Gymnastics * 115.200 19.200 17.100 19.350 18.850 19.700 21.000
1617 16 18 16 16

4001 Jesse St.Onge 10.600 10.100 9.50010.350 10.90010.300
4000 Alex Knight 8.600 7.000 9.3509.000 10.1009.400

17 Mile High * 113.100 19.400 16.900 19.900 17.800 19.600 19.500
1716 17 17 17 17

4074 Isaiah Gemmin 9.700 8.800 9.1009.900 9.8009.500
4075 Ronan Spannuth 9.700 8.100 8.70010.000 9.70010.100
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18 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 110.200 18.500 16.300 20.000 17.700 18.900 18.800
1818 18 16 18 18

4076 Laird Revoir 9.500 8.800 9.40010.000 9.7009.700
4077 Robert Zaitsev 9.000 7.500 8.30010.000 9.1009.200

19 Summit Gymnastics * 56.200 9.000 8.600 10.600 8.900 10.000 9.100
1919 19 19 19 19

4103 Anthony Marcello 9.000 8.600 8.90010.600 9.10010.000
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